Burtone Franca

Placenti Salvatore

Fratelli Sinagra

Albani Eugenia/Fucile Antonio
Ragusa Maria

Fratelli Randone

Sciré Banchitta Salvatore

Gulinello Santo Emanuele
Pollina Giuseppina
Pillirone Scicli

%‘
COMUNE DI
MILITELLO IN VAL DI CATANIA

3293135829
3389521880
3887957617
3791917492
3293775880
3285421044
3894218903
095 656441

3510346830
3393191716
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